
St. John Preschool  

School Holiday & Special Events Calendar*   

 August 2021-July 2022  
  

Month  Date  Day  Event  

August  10  Tuesday  School Closed for Staff Development   

August   11  Wednesday  Fall Session Begins  

September  06  Monday  School Closed for Labor Day  

September  23  Thursday  Back to School Night:   Parents Only 6 PM Meeting   

September  24  Friday  School Closed for Staff Development  

    

October  05 Tuesday School Picture Day: Class Photo @ 10:00  

October  Cancelled Tuesday  Frog Class to Clayton Valley Pumpkin Farm @ 9:00 AM  

October  Cancelled Wednesday  Panda Class to Clayton Valley Pumpkin Farm @ 9:00 AM  

October  Cancelled  Friday  Otter Class to Clayton Valley Pumpkin Farm @ 9:00 AM  

October  29  Friday   Halloween:  Costume Parade and Pizza Party @ 11:30 

November   TBA    Fire Station Visit @ preschool  

November  11  Thursday   School Closed for Veterans’ Day  

November  25-26  Thur-Fri  School Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday  

December  13-16  Mon-Th  Parent & Teacher Conference Week (Progress Reports)  

December  24-31   School Closed for Winter Break  

January  01/01   New Year’s Day  

January  17  Monday  School Closed for MLK Holiday  

January  TBA   Otter Trip to the Orinda Library  

February  18-21  Fri-Mon  Presidents Days Holidays:  School Closed  

March   TBA    School Picture Day  

April  18-21 M-Th  Week of the Young Child  

April  19  Tuesday  Pancake Breakfast 7-9 AM  

April  21  Thursday   Spaghetti Dinner 5-7 PM  

April  22  Friday  Closed for Staff Development   

May   6  Friday  Mother’s Day Breakfast 8-9:30 AM  

May         

May  9-13  Mon-Fri  Teacher Appreciation Week  

May  30  Monday  School Closed for Memorial Day  

June   03  Friday  Preschool Recital  

June   TBA    Crazy Fun Days of School!   

June  10  Friday  Progress Report & Portfolio Available  

June  17  Friday  Father’s Day Breakfast 7-9 AM  

July  04 Monday   School Closed for Independence Day  
        

  

*dates are subject to change  


